Open Solo—1A

1 st
2nd
3rd
3 rd
4th
4th

Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:

Monica Chan
Rebecca Chen
Cindy Chao
Polly Ma

Erik Bogaard
Miranda Le

Open Solo—1C

15[
2nd
2nd
3 rd
4th

Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:

Kelsey Tamayo
Kevin Chang
Ruth Tsai
Michael Yu
Benjamin Chan

Open Solo—2A

1 st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:

Simon Kwong
Stephanie Liu
Kelly Chou
Vivian Lin

John Bogaard
Madison Gallacher

Open Solo—2C

lst
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
41h
41h
4th

Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:

Kelly Chou
Karen Hu

June Yoo
Simon Kwong
Steven Yuan
Nora Ng-Quinn
Kelsey Tamayo
Claire Wang

Open Solo—3A

lsl
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
41h

Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:

June Yoo

Grace Chao

Ashley Lai

Tiffany Wang
Shaswath Natarajan
May Zhang

Open Solo—3C

1 st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3 rd
4th
4th
4th

Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:
Place:

Marie Feng
Valerie Kosiadi
Daniel Lee
Noel Enriquez
Kevin Sun
Jade Huang
Kelsey Tamayo
Neda Lahidji
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Open Solo—1B

1 st
an
an
3 rd
3 rd
4111
4111
41h
41h

Place: Dan Liu
Place: Cindy Chao
Place: Jasmine Chen
Place: Benjamin Chan
Place: Janis Lee
Place: Monica Chan
Place: Kevin Chang
Place: Ruth Tsai
Place: Michael Yu

Open Solo—1D

1 st
an
3 rd
41]1
4111

Place: Rebecca Chen
Place: Kelsey Tamayo
Place: Olivia Leu
Place: Benjamin Chan
Place: Joyce Kung

Open Solo—2B

1 st
211d
3 rd
41h
4th

Place: Akie Ogawa
Place: Karen Hou
Place: Kelvin Huang
Place: Catherine Chen
Place: Vanessa Chu

Open Solo—2D

1 st
2 nd
3 rd
4111

Place: Kevin Tang
Place: Kelti Rippenhagen
Place: Karen Hou

Place: Steven Yuan

Open Solo—3B

1 st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4lh
4lh

Place: Joseph Lee

Place: Clara Ma

Place: Michael Wang
Place: Shaswath Natarajan
Place: Tiffany Wang
Place: Elaine Alonzo
Place: Abby Wang

Open Solo—3D

1 st
an
an
3 rd
3 rd
41]1
4111
4111

Place: Valerie Kosiadi
Place: Daniel Lee
Place: Abby Wang
Place: Elaine Alonzo
Place: Jade Huang
Place: Kevin Sun
Place: Kelsey Tamayo
Place: Gary Wang
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Open Solo—4A Open Solo—4B

1 Place: Ryan Duchin 1" Place: Kenneth Law
2" Place: Daniel Lee 2" Place: Camille Sta Cruz
3" Place: Jenny Liu 3™ Place: Andrew Chen
4™ Place: Andrew Chen 4™ Place: Jessica Chin
Open Solo—4C Open Solo—4D

1" Place: Theresa Du 1" Place: Kevin Zhang
2" Place: Marie Feng 2" Place: Marie Feng
2" Place: Jennifer Nguyen 2" Place: Andy lai

3™ Place: Nick Carver 3™ Place: Katherine Chu
3" Place: Erica Wang 3" Place: Kevin Wang
4™ Place: Hanland Chen 4™ Place: Tracy Chow
4™ Place: Michelle Leu 4™ Place: Laura Phipps
Open Solo—5A Open Solo—5B

1" Place: David Chock 1 Place: David Ko

3" Place: Mabel Zhuang 2" Place: Michael Ye
3 Place: Reem Assaf 2" Place: Fantee Jones

3" Place: Mabel Zhuang

3" Place: Marie Feng

4™ Place: Anthony Chou

4™ Place: Elena Chit

4™ Place: Charisma Kaushik

Open Solo—5C Open Solo—5D

1" Place: Debbie Tseng 1% Place: Shire Beach

2" Place: Marie Feng 2" Place: Vikramjit Chawla
3" Place: Anthony Chou 3" Place: Katherine Chen
4™ Place: Olga Kazakova 4" Place: Joy Lin

4" Place: Michael Ye
4™ Place: Marie Feng
4™ Place: David Chock

Open Solo—6A Open Solo—6B

1 Place: Fantee Jones 1 Place: Christina Lee

2™ Place: Shire Beach 3™ Place: Brian Szeto

2" Place: Marie Feng 4™ Place: Connie Wu

2™ Place: Stella Chen 4™ Place: Catherine Fu

3" Place: Austin Moehle 4" Place: Racquel Borromeo
4" Place: Yedda Li 4™ Place: Paulina Huh

4™ Place: Michael Ye

Open Solo—6C Open Solo—6D

1 Place: Yedda Li 1 Place: John Stacey

2" Place: Christina Lee 2™ Place: Nadia Vasiliev

3" Place: Johnny Wang 2" Place: Tiffany Wang

4™ Place: Tiffany Wang 3 Place: Mackenna Gallacher

4™ Place: Racquel Borromeo
4™ Place: Julia Sizto



Open Solo—7A
1 Place: Karen Lam

2" Place: Racquel Borromeo

3" Place: Xin Peng
4" Place: Andrew Tsai

Open Solo—7C
1 Place: Hannah Tsui

2" Place: Katie Frank
3" Place: Prem Tripathi
3" Place: Angela Alonzo
4™ Place: Steven Lu

Open Solo—8A

1 Place: Alen Chen

2" Place: Brandon Chen
3" Place: Tian Tian

4™ Place: Angela Alonzo
4™ Place: Tiffany Chou
4™ Place: Yunlu Shen

Open Solo—8C

1 Place: Tian Tian

2" Pplace: Brandon Chen
3" Place: Da-Li Chen
4™ Place: Kristin Parker

Showcase Solo—Elementary
1 Place: Fantee Jones
2" Place: Eric Zhao

3" Place: Joyce Tang

4™ Place: Audrey Ho

Showcase Solo—Junior I

1 Place: Brian Szeto
2" Place: Dennis Ho

3" Place: Junyao Peng
4™ Place: Florence Hsiao
4" Place: Sharon Tseung

Showcase Solo—Junior I1
1 Place: Christina Lee

2" Place: Heidi Jiang (Han)
3" Place: Anna Tchetchetkine

4" Place: Elaine Alonzo
4" Place: Vincent Chao
4% Place: Katherine Chen

9™ ANNUAL U.S.0.M.C. PRIZE WINNERS’ LIST
February 2001, Oakland, California

Open Solo—7B

1 Place: Stella Chen

2" Place: Xin Peng

2" Place: Karen Lam

3" Place: Da-Li Chen

4™ Place: Racquel Borromeo
4™ Place: Wellis Hwang

Open Solo—7D
1 Place: Katie Frank

2™ Place: Steven Lu
3" Place: Angela Alonzo
4™ Place: Rick Hoberman

Open Solo—8B

1 Place: Laurie Shyr

2" Place: Angela Alonzo
3" Place: Katie Frank
4™ Place: KaiLi

4™ Place: Audrey Yang

Open Solo—8D
1*  Place: Katie Frank

2" Place: Emily Chien
3 Place: Olga Kazakova
4™ Place: Racquel Borromeo
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Showcase Solo—Intermediate |
1 Place: YeddaLi

2" Place: Jeffrey Wang

3" Place: Alan Chen

3" Place: Maria Dickson
4™ Place: Connie Shich

4™ Place: Wiggin Wu

Showcase Solo—Intermediate 11
1 Place: Diana Tkachenko
1 Place: Abraham Lin

2" Place: Stephanie Zou

3™ Place: Irene Chang

3" Place: Deborah Wong

4™ Place: Christine Hsueh

Showcase Solo—Senior I

1" Place: Kylan deGhetaldi
I Place: Derren Moy

2™ Place: Natalie Lau

3" Place: Kirill Bersuker
3" Place: Hilda Chan

3™ Place: Christina Cheung
4™ Place: Eugene Chao

4™ Place: Catherine Chen
4™ Place: Eric Huang

4™ Place: Sheila Lee

4™ Place: Stephanie Tien

Showcase Solo—Senior II
I Place: Laura Wong
1 Place: Jessica Cu

1" Place: Bryce Newbold
2" Place: Elaine Chang
3™ Place: Kristin Parker
3" Place: Tiffany Chou

Showcase Solo—Advanced

I Place: Jovanni dePedro
1 Place: Renee Harris

I Place: Jessica Tam

2™ Place: Dustin Callahan
2™ Place: Doreen Lee

2" Place: Christopher Martin
3™ Place: Christopher Chan
3" Place: Anyssa Neumann
3" Place: Jonathan Taporco
4™ Place: Susan Pecsek

Open Sight-Reading—Junior
1 Place: Gar-Wei Lee
2" Place: Kelsey Tamayo
3" Place: Timothy Lin
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Open Sight-Reading—Senior
1 Place: Kylan deGhetaldi
2" Pplace: Adam Lui

3" Place: Elizabeth Lim
3™ Place: Stephanie Kim

Open Sonatina
1" Place: Andrew Chen

2™ Place: Carissa Kuo
3" Place: Lucille Hu

3" Place: Ethan Li

4™ Place: Megan Favero

Open American Composer of the year - Scott Joplin
1" Place: David Lo

2" Place: Steven Chang

3" Place: Gar-Wei Lee

4" Place: Julie Catton

4™ Place: Trevor Steer

Open Romantic Dances of Moszkowski
1 Place: Vannessa Chen

2™ Place: Katie Frank

3" Place: Katherine Chen

Open Duet—Junior

1 Place: Joyce Tang & Joseph Lee

2" Place: Brittlyn Gallacher & Cailey Gallacher
2" Place: Calvin Wang & Conrad Wang

3" Place: Andrea Chu & Kelly Chu

Open Duet—Intermediate

1 Place: No winner

2" Place: Karen Pon & Daniel Huey

3™ Place: Brittlyn Gallacher & Megan Favero

3™ Place: Brittlyn Gallacher & Mackenna Gallacher

Open Duet—Advanced

1 Place: Jeremiah Wong & Deborah Wong
2" Place: Angela Alonzo & Kyle Ferguson
3" Place: Jennifer Pon & Jenny Wong

Showcase Duet—Junior

1 Place: Heidi Jing (Han) & Monica Ho
2" Place: Steven Chen & Spencer Chen
3" Place: Jasmine Chen & Elaine Alonzo

Showcase Duet—Intermediate

1" Place: Katie Frank & Olga Kazakova

2" Place: Derren Heongsiatmo & Christine Hsii
2" Place: Cheryl Kim & Christopher Kim

3" Place: Racquel Borromeo & Olga Kazakova
3" Place: Deborah Wong & Steven Law

4™ Place: Wiggin Wu & Christine Hsueh
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Showcase Duet—Advanced

1" Place: Angela Alonzo & Katie Frank

2" Place: Rose Chenjing Wei & Jing Jing Chen
3™ Place: Kirill Bersuker & Angela Alonzo

3 Place: Michael Plouffe & Steven Plouffe

Showcase Duo—Junior
1 Place: Andrea Chu & David Lau

Showcase Duo—Intermediate

1 Place: Debbie Lin & Jennifer Liu

1" Place: Yung-Yee Chen & Beverly Wang
2" Place: Racquel Borromeo & Katie Frank

Showcase Duo—Advanced

1" Place: Natalie Lau & Jonathan Chou

2" Place: Racquel Borromeo & Angela Alonzo
3" Place: Steven Law & Adam Lui

4™ Place: Kyle Ferguson & Racquel Borromeo

Showcase Concerto—Junior
1 Place: Tiffany Wang
2" Place: Victoria Kwong
3" Place: Katherine Chen
3™ Place: Timothy Lin

Showcase Concerto—Intermediate
1 Place: Kirill Bersuker

2" Place: Racquel Borromeo
3" Place: Christine Hsii

4™ Place: Derren Moy

4™ Place: Irene Chang

Showcase Concerto—Advanced
1 Place: Anyssa Neumann
1 Place: Christopher Martin
1" Place: Brian Sze

U.S.0.M.C. Open Invitation Concerto
1 Place: Maria Dickson

2" Place: Timothy Lin

3" Place: Jeffrey Wang

4™ Place: Cynthia Wang




